Muk P&R To Burlington

Dist Note Next

0.0  Start of route 0.0

0.0 L onto Holz Parkway 0.6

0.6 L onto Mukwonago Drive 0.7

1.3 L onto Honeywell Road 3.1

4.4 L onto Bell School Road 1.7

6.1 L onto Hill Valley Road 2.5

8.6 R onto North Maple Road 2.9

11.5 L onto Washington 0.5
Avenue, CTHD

12.0 Sharp R onto Heritage 0.9
Road

12.9 R onto Academy Road, 0.5
CTH FF

13.4 L onto North Maple Lane 1.9

15.3 Keep L onto South Maple 0.0
Lane

15.3 Slight L onto South Honey 1.7
Lake Road
15.3 miles. +295/-306 feet

Dist Note Next

23.8 Slight R onto Beach Drive 0.1

23.8 R onto County Highway 0.2
DD, CTH DD

240 L onto Honey Creek Road, 1.5
CTH DD

255 Ronto Old Hwy DD 0.2

25.7 R onto Honey Creek Rd 1.9

27.7 R onto High Drive, WI 20 0.1

27.8 L onto Honey Creek Road 2.5

30.3 L onto Northwest Highway, 0.5
WI 83

30.8 R onto Northwest Circle 0.4

31.2  Slight R onto Caldwell 0.5
Drive, CTH O

31.7  Continue onto Caldwell 1.7
Drive, CTH O

33.4 L onto Craig Avenue 1.0

34.4 L onto Maple Avenue 14

10.7 miles. +269/-209 feet

Dist Note Next

17.0 Sharp R onto Milwaukee 0.4
Avenue

17.4 R onto West Chestnut 0.1
Street

17.5 L onto Conkey Street 0.4

18.0 R onto West State Street 0.7

18.7 Rest Stop Berkot's Market 0.4
Rest Stop Berkot's Market

19.1 Slight R 0.1

19.1 R onto Mormon Road 0.5

19.6 Continue onto Mormon 0.3
Road

19.9 LontoCTHJS 1.0

20.9 R onto County Highway 2.5
DD, CTH DD

23.4 R onto West Lake Shore 0.2
Drive

23.6  Continue onto West Lake 0.1
Shore Drive
8.3 miles. +163/-154 feet

Dist Note Next

35.8 L onto E Wolf Run 0.2

35.9 R onto WI-83 N/S 0.5
Rochester St

36.4 R onto Holz Pkwy/I-43 0.1
ALT

36.5 R into parking lot 0.0

36.5 Slight L 0.0

36.6 End of route 0.0

2.2 miles. +29/-41 feet




